Product Overview
Your DIGITAL
POWER ELECTRONICS
Partner.
C T - 1 3
C T - 2 6
C T - 5 2
Current or

A plastic cover is placed on the
bottom side of the device to allow
for easier mounting on the PCB.
Main applications for these
current transducers are precise
and stable regulated power
supplies and power inverters.
Precision Current
Transducers
<
Copyright © ELS Instruments srl - 2026
All rights reserved. Information in this publication supersedes all previous versions.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Rev. 1.2 - Printed in April 2026.
Ordering Code Acronym Description
WCT13XAAAAAA CT-13 13A Primary Current O-FLUCS, PCB-Mounting
WCT26XAAAAAA CT-26 26A Primary Current O-FLUCS, PCB-Mounting
WCT52XAAAAAA CT-52 52A Primary Current O-FLUCS, PCB-Mounting
WCT13VXAAAAA CT-13V 13A Primary Current O-FLUCS, PCB-Mounting, Voltage-Output
WCT26VXAAAAA CT-26V 26A Primary Current O-FLUCS, PCB-Mounting, Voltage-Output
WCT52VXAAAAA CT-52V 52A Primary Current O-FLUCS, PCB-Mounting, Voltage-Output
Technical Specifications CT-13 CT-26 CT-52
Current Transform Ratio - N 1:250 1:500 1:1000
Maximum DC Primary Current - IP(DC) ±13 A ±26 A ±52 A
Maximum RMS Primary Current - IP(RMS) 9.2 A 18.4 A 36.8 A